HDBaseT 3.0 In-Wall HDMI Extender
Hubbell's High-Definition 110 Video Extender with HDBaseT
transmits uncompressed 4K video signals over one solid,
unshielded, twisted-pair (UTP) cable, allowing video display
devices to be located up to 328 feet away from a digital source.
Additionally it supports repeating of IR, and USB control signals
and also includes a 3.5 mm audio jack. Ideal for interactive white
boards, projectors, HDTVs, flat screens, monitors and other video

Phone 1-800-626-0005  |  Fax 1-860-535-8328
EP-PREM-TECH-SF-EN-00873  |  REV 10 2023
Ordering Information
HDBaseT Modules
Description Installation Kit Transmitter Receiver
110 HDBaseT Extender: 4K HDMI, USB,
3.5mm Audio, IR, Decorator, Black
Single 4-pair CAT6A UTP Cable
*5V DC Power Supply required on each end (sold separately)
ISFHD5BK ISFHDT5BK ISFHDR5BK
Complementary Products and Accessories
AV Power Supply Outlet
Description Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage  Color
Catalog No.
15A, 125V 20A
AV Power Supply
Tamper-Resistant
Decorator Receptacle,
w/ (1) USB Port 5A,
5V DC output
125V AC 5V DC
Black AVPS152BK AVPS202BK
Ivory AVPS152I AVPS202I
Gray AVPS152GY AVPS202GY
Light Almond/
Office White AVPS152LA AVPS202LA
White AVPS152W AVPS202W
External 5.5V
DC Power
Supply
Catalog No. Infrared